
Employees of Tag Navya

Sr. No. Name of Employee  CIRP Claim 
Amount  

 Liquidation Claim  Claim 
Accepted 

 Remarks 

1 James Joseph 1,636,200.00   1,636,200.00           -           
7 Shashi Ranjan 

Kumar Kulshrestha
613,800.00      613,800.00              

-           
12 Upendra Chauhan 150,000.00      

-           
13 Abubakar Nabi 

Ahmed Khan 
640,840.00      640,840.00              

-           
18 Mohammad 

Saleem
240,000.00      240,000.00              

-           
28 Neeraj Gandhi 1,463,000.00   1,660,000.00           -           
47 Manjinder Singh 84,665.00         -                             -           
48 Prakash Dayoni 40,666.00         -                             -           
49 Rahul antony  

Kunnel Joseph 
33,666.00         -                             

-           
50 Ashish Kumar 

Kantilal Machhi
34,332.00         20,000.00                 

-           
51 Dasari Raju 202,500.00      180,000.00              -           
60 Jamil Akhtar 1,685,000.00   1,685,000.00           -           
62 Siddharth 

Srivastava
2,263,935.00   -                             

-           
73 Bapi Mondal 38,166.00         -                             -           
74 Vachaspati Mishra 119,166.00      137,297.00              

-           
76C Pradip Kumar 249,900.00      249,900.00              -           
95 Vignesh T 86,500.00         -                             -           
96 Vinayagam BK 30,489.00         -                             -           
97 Prabhat Kapoor 185,832.00      185,000.00              -           
103 Shiv Narayan Singh 365,533.00      423,938.00              

-           
113 Arjun Singh Kalra 2,759,000.00   3,537,841.00           -           
118 Sanjay Naik 720,572.00      797,889.00              -           
262 Manthan Deepak 

Garasiya
14,000.00         14,000.00                 

-           
271 Amarnadh Kuttichi 24,000.00         24,000.00                 

-           
12,045,705.00        

We understood, partial claim has 
been settled by P&I club 
represented by James Mackntosh 
& Co, we have made several 
request to provide the settlement 
details so that the differential 
claim can be admitted. We have 
also requested Mr. Arjun Singh, 
Master of the vessel to provide the 
necessary details of settlement 
received from P&I club but no data 
has been provided. Over and 
above there is no settlement of 
pending wages attached or 
certified by master of the vessel.


